
First Last Address City/State/Zip Phone Number E-Mail
Angela Baca 1510 Plaza Encantada NW Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107 (505) 453-8342 Angela.Baca@bankofalbuquerque.com
Joe Butler 2738 Camino Lazo Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 (505) 917-0618 joeibutler1952@gmail.com
Chance Chase 11344 Lovington Highway Artesia, New Mexico 88210 (505) 603-8367 chance@mec.com
Larry Chavez 2860 Mesa Road Rio Rancho, New Mexico  87124 (505) 896-0667 Hounds82@outlook.com

Sammy Chioda P.O. Box 3160 Gallup, New Mexico 87305 (505) 593-3737 sammychioda@gmail.com 

Johnny Cordova 7300 Jefferson St NE Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109 (505) 798-5835 Johnny.Cordova@firstnational1870.com

John Dalton 2300 Louisiana Blvd NE Albuquerque, NM 87110 (505) 816-1765 john.dalton@usbank.com

Steve Davis PO Box 26446 Albuquerque, New Mexico 87125 (505) 980-9372 steve@proviewnetworks.com

Mindy Ioane 6600 Palomas NE Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109 (505) 923-3280 mindy@nmact.org

Chris Kedge 6600 Palomas NE Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109 (505) 923-3276 chris@nmact.org

Mark Koski*** P.O. Box 690 Indianapolis, Indiana 46206 (317) 822-5716 mkoski@nfhs.org

Veronica Martinez 4021 Colina Roja Lane NE Rio Rancho, New Mexico  87124 (505) 315-2148 ronilynn75@hotmail.com

Ralph Ortiz 851 W San Mateo Rd Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 (505) 424-4400 ortiz@desert-tees.com

Mike Phipps*** 1406 Walnut Lane Artesia, New Mexico 88210 (575) 308-3214 mphipps@pvtnetworks.net 

Thad Phipps 301 Bulldog Boulevard Artesia, New Mexico 88210 (575) 746-3585 tphipps@bulldogs.org

Tammy Richards 6600 Palomas NE Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109 (505) 923-3278 tammy@nmact.org

Dickie Roybal PO Box 275 Melrose, New Mexico 88124 (575) 253-4267 rroybal@melroseschools.org

Ann Stewart 1300 Diamond Drive Los Alamos, New Mexico  87544 (505) 663-2531 a.stewart@laschools.net

Ben Tensay 520 N. First Street Bloomfield, New Mexico  87413 (505) 634-3408 btensay@bsin.k12.nm.us

Gary Tripp 6824 Kalgan Rd NE Rio Rancho, New Mexico   87144 (505) 934-7608 gary@ces.org

Ben Trujillo 170 E. Herrera Hatch, New Mexico  87937 (575) 267-8230 BTrujillo@hatchschools.net

Brenda Wilson 800 North Jefferson Hobbs, New Mexico  88240 (575) 433-0200 wilsonb@hobbsschools.net

Dusty Young 6600 Palomas NE Albuquerque, New Mexico 87112 (505) 923-3268 dusty@nmact.org

NMAA Foundation Board of Directors

***Honorary Members (non-voting)
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